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Nagar Parishad Sailana
Ghanta Ghar square Sallana Distt- ratiam M.P.
Income and Expenditure Statement
1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022
= IE‘W'M 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022 Particulars 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022 |
Indirect Expensos 80916654.04| Direct Incomes 43775616.00

Salary 13456010.00 CM INFRA 3RD PHAGE 500000
¢ Arrear 2163311.00 Compensation-Octroi 14782583
Parishad Salary 312000.00 Compensation-Passenger Tax 1057000
Wages Office 2065406.00 Export Tax 417000
Wages SBM 2530506.00 : Grant GoMP-Mulbhoot 2815000
GPF Depositrd 778077.00 Grant GoMP-Road Development 1916000
NPS Deposit 666970.00 Grant GoMP-State Finance Commission 2873219
Employ Death Anugrah 150000.00 Grant-15th Central Finance Comm 5585000
Leave Encashment 486483.00 SDRF GRANT 2640000
Sign Board 49456.00 Stamp Duty on Transfer of Properties 2445974
Telephone bill 16816.00 Grant From Govt. - Other 455220
Electricity Expenses 6113224.00 BANK INTEREST INCOME 1057720
Petrol 1306433.50 ADUJUSTMENT CHARGE 5000
Stationery 88903.00 APPLICATION FEE 4870
Vehicle Insurance 105755.00 ATIKRAMAN SHULK 4850
News Paper 1950.00 BAZAR BETHAK 173100
Advertisement Exp 95789.00 BHAVAN KA NAMATARAN SHULK 242010
Bank comissionfcharges 12272.00 Building Permission Fees 94625
Printing Expenses 174900 BUILDING/PLOT MUTATION APPLICATION | 2950
Antyosthi sahayata Advanc 320000.00 BUS STAND FEES 55900
Computer Assesories and Maintainan 132500.00 CERTIFICATE FEES 33310
Meeting 23955.00 COLONY LICENSE 125000
Religious Festival Expenses 71500.00 COMMUNITY HALL RENT 32000
National Festival Expenses 32625.00 Compounding fee  ~ 25000
Photography Expense 16880.00 DEVELOPMENT FEE 4000
Office Fumiture 54568.00 DUKAN KA NAMATARAN SHULK 270000
Consultancy Fees 63950.00 Form Purchase fees 7181
Vehicle/fare/expence 107168.00 Garbage user Charges-Amrears 58800
Misslaneous expns 421181.54 Garbage user Charges-Current Year 213840
retumn of advance payment 1100.00 LABOR CARD FEES 180
Piantation 503090.00 LATE FEES 17000
Swachta Chemical/Medicin 1246357.80 MAINTENACE FEE 156000
Covid-19 Samagri 267336.00 Malba Charges 233000
Swachta Repairing Samagri 20703.00 Marrige Registration 30
Garden Repairing & Maintainance 334447.00 MISCELLANEOUS/OTHER FEES 25000
Colouring/painting 171510.00 NAMANTRAN AVEDAK SHULK 620
Printing/Flex Expenses 81670.00 NULL CONNECTION CONVERSION CHARC 1250
Other Repairing & Maintainance 214461.00 PASHU PRAVESH SHULK 8780
Consultency Fees 1158500.00 PUBLIC PARTICIPATION FEES 31285
Vehicle Repairing 216360.00 RATION CARD FEES 30
Electrical Samagri 1723870 ROAD CUTTING CHARGES 1320
Electrical Repairing Samagri 182274.8 RT! APPLICATION FEE 180
High Mast 490000.00 SEPTIC TANK FEE 7500
Waterway Samagri Purches 1416790.00 TENDER FEES 59500
Waterway Repairing SamagriPurches 560241.76 TOILET SWACHHA BHARAT MISSION 6000
Moter Revinding 227086.00 Trade Licence 14420
Jugad Mashine Rent 62300.00 Water Charges: Installation Charges 53375
Raw Water Purchase 480681.00 Water Charges: Labour Charges 1118
Other Repairing 70065.00 Water Charges:New connection oth 25052
Tyubwell Driling 222480 WATER DISCONNECTION CHARGE 12823
Road Repair 247333.00 Water harvesting-Commitment charges 79000
Building Community Hall Repairing 98540.00 PENALTY FEE 167900
CC road/Paver Block 1663369.81 Penalty-Arrears Property Tax 35468
Shop and Market Repair 121346.00 Property Tax Current Year 980281
Nala Nali Drain 692843 Samekit Kar-Current Year 213965
Repair Maintanance Taalab 207519.00 Edu. Tax-Current Year 205671
construction/fitting 50828.00 Urban Tax-Curment Year \ 205556
HFA beneficiary 3530000.00 Samekit Kar-Arrears ’\ 92394
HFA Return To Govt 13980735.00 Edu. Tax-Arrears I 59210
Peyjal Tanki §586560.00 Urban Tax-Arrears S [ 59236
Bus Stand Construction 2232132.55 Water Charges: Fees Collechyfs) ' 2485175
Hanumaan Sagar Talab Beautificatior ~ 6203590.28 Rental Collection-Advance & B 158936
Kirti Stamh Beautification 1632750.00 Rental Fees-Arrears X 351362
Building SBM 673279.00 Rental Fees-Current Year 129877

Hudco Loan Principal Ammount 150000.00



.

Nagar Parishad Sailana

Gharta Ghar square Sailana Distt- ratlam M.P.

Income and Expenditure Statement
1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

L Particulars 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022 Particulars 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022 J
Hudco Loan Intrest Ammount 87919.00 Excess of expenditure over income 37143038.04
Income Tax TDS On Contractor 144319.00
Security Deposit Paid 825748.00
Performance Gaurantee Paid 516938.00
EMD Deposit 3000.00

Total 80918654.04]  Total 80918654.04|




Nagar Parishad Sailana Dlistt - Ratlam

Ghanta Ghar square Sailana Distt- ratlam M.P.
Receipts and Payments
1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

[ Receipts 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022 Payments 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022__|
Opening Balance Loans (Llabilitles) 150000.00
Cash And Bank Accounts 59366551.85| Hudco Loan 150000.00
Current Llabilities 3590589.90 |Current Liabllities 17236887.00
GPF deduction 1059077.00 GPF Depositrd 778077.00
Family Benefit 49150.00 NPS Deposit 666970.00
Income tax for salary 29061.00 Income Tax TDS On Contractor 144319.00
Professionsl Tax 113268.00 Security Deposit Paid 825748.00
bima ssh bachst 3040.00 Performance Gaurantee Paid 516938.00
Vetan Adhik Bhugtan Recover 36724.00 EMD Deposit 3000.00
NPS Deduted 341563.00 return of advance payment 1100.00
IT Tds For Contractor 516116.40 Antyosthi sahayata Advanc 320000.00
GST 343170.62 HFA Retum To Govt 13980735.00
Labour Tax 140200.81 Fixed Assets 18401028.64
Security Deposit 800765.07 CC roed/Paver Block Construction 1563369.81
Roysfty 154392.00 Nala Nali Drain Construction 692843
Performance Gusrantee 4042.00 Peyjal Tanki Construction 5586560.00
DEPOSITS ! ADVANCE RECEIVED 902790.00 | Bus Stand Construction 2232132.55
DEPOSITS RECEIVED FROM CONTRACTOR/SUPPLIEI 37500 Hanumaan Sagar Talab Beaufification 6203590.28
Water Charges: SD 25000 Kirti Stamh Beattification 1632750.00
SAMBAL ANTYOSTHI SHAYTA 200000 High Mast 490000.00
SALARY RETURN 290 Tyubwell Driling 222460
PMAY RETURN BY BENEFICIARY (SURRENDER) 640000 Sign Board 49456.00
Office Furniture 54568.00
Building SBM 673279.00
Direct Incomes Direct Expenses 44130738.40
Grant From Govt 35486996.00 | Salary Section -
CM INFRA 3RD PHAGE 500000 Salary 13456010.00
Compensation-Octroi 14782583 Arrear 2163311.00
Compensation-Passenger Tax 1057000 Parishad Salary 312000.00
Export Tax 417000 Wages Office 2965406.00
Grant GoMP-Mulbhoot 2815000 Wages SBM 2530506.00
Grant GoMP-Road Development 1916000 Employ Death Anugrah 150000.00
Grant GoMP-State Finance Commission 2873219 Leave Encashment 486483.00
Grant-158h Central Finance Comm 5585000 Genral Payment N
SDRF GRANT 2640000 Telephone bill 16816.00
Stamp Duty on Transfer of Properties 2445974 Electricity Expenses 6113224.00
Grant From Gowt. - Other 455220 Petrol 1306433.50
Indirect Income 3346957.00 | Stationery 88903.00
BANK INTEREST INCOME 1057720 Vehicle Insurance 105755.00
ADUJUSTMENT CHARGE 5000 News Paper 1950.00
APPLICATION FEE 4870 Advertisement Exp 95789.00
ATIKRAMAN SHULK 4850 Bank comission/charges 12272.00
BAZAR BETHAK 173100 Printing Expenses 174500
BHAVAN KA NAMATARAN SHULK 242010 Computer Assesories and Maintainanc 132500.00
Building Permission Fees 94625 Meeting 23955.00
BUILDING/PLOT MUTATION APPLICATION FEE 2950 Religious Festival Expenses 71500.00
BUS STAND FEES 55900 National Festival Expenses 32625.00
CERTIFICATE FEES 33310 Photography Expense 16880.00
COLONY LICENSE 125000 Consultancy Fees 63950.00
COMMUNITY HALL RENT 32000 Vehicle/fare/expence 107158.00
Compounding fee 25000 Misslaneous expns 421181.54
DEVELOPMENT FEE 4000 Hudco Loan Intrest Ammount 87919.00
DUKAN KA NAMATARAN SHULK 270000 Sanitation Department Expenditure -
Form Purchase fees 7181 Piantation 503090.00
Garbage user Charges-Arreers 58800 Swachta Chemicai/Medicin 1246357.80
Garbage user Charges-Current Year 1213840 Covid-19 Samagri 267336.00
LABOR CARD FEES 180 Swachta Repairing Samagri 20703.00
LATE FEES 17000 Garden Repairing & Maintainance 334447.00
MAINTENACE FEE 156000 Colouring/painting 171510.00
Malba Charges 233000 Printing/Flex Expenses 81670.00
Marrige Registration 30 Other Repairing & Maintainance 214461.00
MISCELIANEOQUS/OTHER FEES 25000 Consultancy Fees 1158500.00
NAMANTRAN AVEDAK SHULK 620 Vehicle Repairing 216360.00
NULL CONNECTION CONVERSION CHARGE 1250 Electricity department expenditure -
PASHU PRAVESH SHULK Electrical Samagri 1723870
PUBLIC PARTICIPATION FEES Electrical Repairing Samagri 182274.8
RATION CARD FEES Water supply department expenditure =
ROAD CUTTING CHARGES Waterway Samagri Purches 1416790.00
RTI APPLICATION FEE Waterway Repairing SamagriPurches 560241.76
SEPTIC TANK FEE Moter Revinding 227086.00
TENDER FEES B Jugad Mashine Rent 62300.00
TOILET SWACHHA BHARAT MISSION\ 3? Raw Water Purchase 480681.00
Trade Licence Other Repairing 70065.00
Water Charges: Installation Charges Construction Department -
Water Charges: Labour Charges Road Repair 247333.00
Water Charges:New connection oth Building Communit ‘e 98540.00
WATER DISC_ONNECTIQN CHARGE Shop as:)d Market gyeg:i’: Repaiing 121348.00 ‘
Water harvesting-Commitment charges Repair Maintanance Taalab 207519.00 Y * '
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Nagar Parishad Sallana Distt - Ratlam
Ghanta Ghar square Sallana Distt- ratiam M.P.
Recelpts and Payments
1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

[ Receips 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022 Payments 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022__|
PENALTY FEE 167900 constructionitting 50828.00
Penalty-Amears Property Tax 35468

Revenue Income 4941663.00 |HFA (PMAY AAWAS YOJUNA) -

Property Tax Current Year 980281 HFA beneficlary 3530000.00
Samekit Kar-Current Year 213965 .
Edu. Tax-Current Year 205671 Closing Balance
Urban Tax-Current Year 205556 Cash And Bank Accounts 26872404.1
Samekit Kar-Arrears 92394
Edu. Tax-Arrears 59210
Urban Tax-Arrears 59236
Water Charges: Fees Collection 2485175
Rental Collaction-Advance 158936
Rental Fees-Armears 351362
Rental Fees-Current Year 129877

Closing Balance
Bank Accounts (BRS) -44489.61

|Total 107591058.1| Total 107591058.1_|
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Bank Reconclillation Statement

(||

As on 31/03/22
Balance as per Book 31/03/2022 _ 9,290,815.98 |
SIS DIFD A 24359 a0l Mo AD A 24360 HTH $IIHT 05.04.2021 1.00
S o 3 u Rvog, Bdoge 3 oot ordl e &t urr 09.04.2021 1,573.00
S o 3 U [vog, DG A aof orel B8t urT 12.04.2021 4,065.00
3 DIAYD A 46656 Sof [P I 3 46660 UIH 813011 20.04.2021 4.00
S DATD A 16996 a0l Rbog ID 3 17000 UTH a1 23.04.2021 4.00
siis DIGD A 13139 Aol o A A 13140 UTH 81301 10.05.2021 1.00
S DG A oot 21-22 v 23 7% B Wl 7§19 Gof [pog T # 7820 urd 24.05.2021 1.00
Sirs a5 3 U fvog Derga A ot ol 24.05.2021 101.00
S DIFD A 2949 3of [ d A 2950 WIH 1ol 03.06.2021 1.00
SIS o A umH o DogD 3 oof ol e & urA 05.06.2021 1,500.00
SR 8% 3 un fdbog DIAGD A Sof ofdl 15.06.2021 150.00
SIS o A u o DAGD A Sof ofal 21.06.2021 463.00
o3 DI & 1621773 oo [og I A 1621775 UM s3a0 25.06.2021 2.00
) J A UIH [boq DIAYD A ool ol 06.07.2021 3,114.00
3 DD A 15225 Gl o I A 15235 WA 00 23.07.2021 10.00
3 do A urd o DIgD A oof otdl T dlt urRy 10.08.2021 184.00
SIS d A urd f[dboq DI A oot olal g dll ur 16.08.2021 1,500.00
2 do A urd fboq DD A oot ofal T dl urRt 18.08.2021 859.00
S do i urd o Dgd A &of ordl v dl U=t 19.08.2021 2,437.00
Sis i@ & U [Pog DIGD A &of olal oA 19.08.2021 4,200.00
RS d & U [Poy DD A 5ol ofal v il urA 21.08.2021 4,749.00
S do 3 U fbog DIgD A gof oral v dl ura 24.08.2021 612.00
3 do & urd foboq DIAGD A ool ofdl B dl Ut 01.09.2021 3,869.00
a2 doo & urd [dodq DD A gol oldl © dl ura 13.09.2021 10,105.00
S 3D 3 UIH febod] DIGD 3 Gof o181 Ao 14.09.2021 2,525.00
3 do & urd fdoq DIGD ¥ aof oidl v dl ura 14.09.2021 46.00
i3 d® 3 urd o Do 3 gof oidl v dl urRt 27.09.2021 4,726.00
o3 do & urd o Dorge 3 aof ordl ¢ dl urRt 28.09.2021 4,200.00
s do & urd foog g & oof ordl v dl ura 04.10.2021 665.00
o3 DIAGD # 14730 &of [bog dav 3 14732 UH 05.10.2021 2.00
i3 DIGD # 11619 &of [voq A 3 | 1621 WIH 81l 05.10.2021 3.00
SIS da # urd fpoyy Dorga 3 ool ordl ¢ dl urr 21.10.2021 75.00
i3 do & urH fvog Dorges # oof ordl v dl urt 21.10.2021 1,719.00
Sig do & um oy Boge A <ol ofd) v dl ura 25.10.2021 236.00
o2 do # yrd og Boige # &of ordl ¢ dY urar 26.10.2021 4,050.00
o do @ i [og DG 3 Gof od) aro 16.11.2021 1,800.00
o do & 1 fvog Dage A ool oidl areer 16.11.2021 248.00
oS doo 3 ur fvogy Dorge & 6ol otd] ¢ d) ura N 03.12.2021 262.00
S do A um ﬁ)?g (ﬁfﬂ—g?ﬁ 3 &of otdl o dlura //Q}'WL{\ 14.12.2021 22,105.00
S ‘ﬁ‘mﬁmﬂfdio-gtﬁslgafﬁ aﬁfa?ﬁ(!_%ﬂ,ml //Qf * \ 15.12.2021 3,750.00

o2 do # 1 [og Dagw 3 aof odl v dl urer \\fé(@% 17.01.2022 33,022.00




Bank Reconcillation Statement
As on 31/03/22 __

————————— S BanK OF Ihdia 83048663304
T Balance as per Book  31/03/2022 9,290,815.98
§ 3t 1w [og) adogw A oot ofdl ¢l urRy 24.01.2022 4,358.00
o 3 uH Rsog DD A cof ol v dl urr 25.01.2022 211.00
q A WA [boy DIGD A oot ardl v 4l urt 08.02.2022 75.00
T 31 U o DU 31 Gol oid! .dl urRt 09.02.2022 1,138.00
D 31 UTH Do) DIGD A ol ordl U dl urA 16.02.2022 2,284.00
Jo A U oy DD A oof oidl e dl urA 18.02.2022 1,410.00
T 31 UTH oy DIGD 3 Gof ofdl € dt urA 22.02.2022 2,900.00
qp A U Rvog Deg A ool ordl el uRt 11.03.2022 241.00
o A UM o DD A cof oidl € dl urt 21.03.2022 354.00
3o A UM [og DGD A oof oldl Tl uRx 30.03.2022 5,534.00
DUGD A Seia? B UTH [dbog I 3 &of sfat 07.04.2021 -1,200.00
DD A 81t forAToT D U bog Jw # &of ordl 08.04.2021 -750.00
DD A Fcral Aot D UTH [bog A 3 gof ol 08.04.2021 -3,000.00
@@@ﬁ s1aot foratfor 3naaaa§mﬂ50—g'azﬁ#asfa?ﬁ 09.04.2021 -33.00
DIIGD A Slcid? D UMM fvog db 3 3ol ofcll 15.04.2021 -75.00
DD A Tl oIl D U {bog o 3 Gof orat 23.04.2021 -2,250.00
PGP A A TS D UMH fdbog d 3 &of S1Et 23.04.2021 -9,000.00
DIGD A SICIDT 675 IANBelSol UM 150 UIH [dbog DIge i 975 &of 06.05.2021 -150.00
DD A SIcrpI D UM fipog T A ot o1t 13.06.2021 -600.00
mﬁ amaﬁmfuranaaatﬁmﬁfﬁo—cﬁaaﬁtasfaiﬁ 19.06.2021 -11.00
ﬁs@fﬁ 91'“13290 Gof 1o A & 13040 UIH 250 FUE SIcid? oflel WRadA D |0 05 5059 250.00

DIGD A 15225 Gl [bog &D & 15235 UM () FUE 3MAST e D Sl olal
e 23.07.2021 -10.00
DIAGD 3 SIc1D? B UMM oy I & gof ot 03.08.2021 -75.00
DIAGD & SICIDT D UM [Pog I 3 Sof oret 12.08.2021 -225.00
DIGD A SIcip? D UM fpog I 3 oof S1at 17.08.2021 -1,125.00
DD # Sciw? D U [dog I A of oret 19.08.2021 -525.00
Do 3 1ol foratlur amdcot o urH [Pog o 31 &of orél 30.08.2021 -73.00
DIIgeD A #iaol foralor o> urd [vag dw 3 &of oral 07.09.2021 -750.00
Dorg 3 dctar arsl @ uiH fvod da 91 &of o1l 07.09.2021 -3,000.00
Dg® 3 Sicias? @ UTH fvoq A 3 &of ordl 09.09.2021 -885.00
TRy PGP 3 s1aci forafor b un &5og dew 3 &l ot 10.09.2021 -1,500.00
2R Borg A dctar arsl @ Ui fvog de A &of ol 10.09.2021 -6,000.00
T Doiqw A s1dat forafur aidcael @ uni [dsog das 3 aof ofdl 10.09.2021 -102.00
e [PAgnAiASe DI R Dl ou ol \ 14.09.2021 -75.00
— DIgD A Sreia B U fvog dav 3 cof ofd) \ 22.09.2021 -75.00
TeR tﬁslgaﬁf #1qol foterlur 311dcot @ ur fdog) da 3 &of ordl A [23.00.2021 -61.00
— Dorg A Srcia? D U fdvog] dav 3 &of ordl /Kw 23.09.2021 -2,475.00
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Bank Reconciliation Statement
As on 31/03/22

T o e o ook otate Bank O Indld BI048683304 1T e s s e e s

Balance as per Book 31!03!2022 9 _Z_Q_Q,m_QL
TR TG 3 s1To1 foriur B wmw (Do da 3 oof ordt 24.09.2021 -1,500.00
TR g 3 IrcTan arst @ um Rvog A 3 aof ol 24.09.2021 -6,000.00
TR Do F st 1510 AIRITo! B U 1o dw 3 oS o1t 24.09.2021 -15.00
TR DAFD A SIIPT D U Rog I 3 of st 25.09.2021 -450.00
aer DA A sl forfuT AT B M [pog o 3 oot ol 01.10.2021 -11.00
TeR Dog® A STerp D U Rvog da 3 oof ot 18.10.2021 -1,050.00
aeR g 3 1ol fortoT @ Ut [pog d I ool ofell 22.10.2021 -750.00
TR DD A ATl arol D U oy dav It aof arét 22.10.2021 -3,000.00
TR DIIGD A Aol forAT0T ARG B YT oy o 3 oot orall 22.10.2021 -82.00
aeRl DD A #al foHvT andeot B U [pog I A oof ordt 24.10.2021 -72.00
TR PGP A ST D UH o I 3 o ofel 13.11.2021 -300.00
e DD A 810 ORI IS D UH oy b 3 of oret 01.12.2021 -22.00
Rl DIIGD A #Tol forAToT D UIH Fpog I # &f el 12.12.2021 -3,000.00
o |Sorge # wicTan arst & u [og do 3 o5f ot 12.12.2021 -3,000.00
e DD A aIc? G1A3C D Ui [poq da # oof ol 12.12.2021 -15,000.00
e DIAGD A #1q01 BRI D Urd [pogg b A &of o1l 13.12.2021 -750.00
o DIAD A #1d01 forRAT0T & UM fpog dep A Sof tal 13.01.2022 -3,000.00
— DD 3 DFUISTSIT ISt D UIH [og A 3 gof arat 13.01.2022 -12,000.00
e DoIgD A Heldl dist D UM [veg d 3 Gof orat 13.01.2022 -3,000.00
aer DD A aIc? FIARCA D U [doq I 3 of ot 13.01.2022 -10,000.00
— DIGD & #idol oIV B UIH fog I i ool ot 14.01.2022- -1,250.00
S— DIIGD 3 AcTal drst D UIH e o 3 oof ofal 14.01.2022 -3,000.00
= DIAGD A #dol [OIAII 3MACT D UMM [ebog b 3 gof oral 14.01.2022 -22.00
R DIAGD 9 SIcIDT D U fpog] I 3 &of ol 17.01.2022 -150.00
— DIAGD A Hol [T 1A D UIH [dpogg dap 3 Gof ofell 20.01.2022 -32.00
TeR! DG A #1dal forATuT B UIH fpog dav # Gof ordlt 21.01.2022 -1,250.00
aeRl DAGD A Actal ISt D UMM fvoq dep 9t &of ot 21.01.2022 -3,000.00
aeR BIAGD A #1a57 [SIATUT ATl D HIH [ag dap 3 oo ofdt 21.01.2022 -287.00
TR DAGD A JAciw D I [pog] dad 3 gof ordl 04.02.2022 -300.00
e DIAGD A Sreiw & Ui favog o A &of ot 07.02.2022 -825.00
— DIAg 3 SIcTp @ U1 favog] de 3 aof o1l 12.02.2022 -150.00
— DIqD 31 #1dol for1ur B Ui (o dc 3 Gof ord 14.02.2022 -750.00
— DI A #ctal arsf & WK fveg das & ool ordl 14.02.2022 -1,000.00
— Dog® A ek @ Ul [og dav 3 aof ofdl \ 14.02.2022 -1,575.00
S BoIqD A #idol fora1u1 AIAG! b U fasogy da 3 &of ordl ==\ 16.02.2022 -47.00
3 |[Bug® # ol B uni [vog] A 3 cof old] /O =1 B\ 17.02.2022 -675.00
| Bug® & oI B Ui Rbog 3 & Gof old] (R ATLA\Q/" 18.02.2022 -3,725.00

s




Bank Reconcillation Statement

T e T Stide Bagk OF India 83046683304 Lrc S e
Balance as per Book 31/03/2022 9.290,815.98
TR Do A SIeTDT B UM Aoy A 3t oot o1l 21.02.2022 -750.00
R aorge 3 uw Rvog A 3 aof ol (a1ze) 09.03.2022 -11,764.00
ueR DD A HTo forriun ATt @ uH [og v 3 oof ot 09.03.2022 -1.00
TR DAY A #1701 forattur o wir oy d A oof ordt 28.03.2022 -1,250.00
TR DD A FAcTal rof B UM fAvog dw 3 gof ordt 28.03.2022 -3,000.00
R Qg A s fetor amacst 7 U oy v 3 Gof ordh 28.03.2022 -80.00
TR WDogD A U Rvog Ao 3 aof odl (317 29.03.2022 -1,800.00
TR DD A Ur Rvoq I 3 Gof oal (arv0ir) Tt Retter add 3 oof 31.03.2022 -44,000.00
TR o A g1l [Bog Dorg A oof st 18.10.2021 -4,611.00
TR [ wedgaeiel I B § A 202998 P 5o Dorge # 202998.0817.06.2022 -0.08
acR Uooarcl SacTu ociz @ & A 2045845 HorIG o DIg® A 2045845.73]24.06.2022 -0.73
oS sicr St s T 87291.70 Bt PTG 87381.70 YOI 90 FUC ¥ PRI |20.04.2021 90.00
S AR D1 AN A6 DT 1270120 KT foog o A 1270118 &5F  |29.04.2021 2.00
el ad 2021-22 D AP WARIIGL ID A 3ie? 2021-22 -923.72
9,244,856.45
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 9,244,856.45




Bank Reconclllation Statement

P sty AN g T

- A
l‘.w ._-1, s ." Az b

As on 31/03/22 _

Balance as per B Book  31/03/2022 - 99, zos o

R & & U [voq] DIGD 3 Gof oldt 01.04.2021 3192.oo|
102,398.00

Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 102,398.00

Bank Reconciliation Statement

As on 31/03/22

140,384, 34,60

Balance as per Book 31:03/2022 '
140,384.00
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 140,384.00

Bank Reconciliation Statement

As on 31/03/22

USMALLFINANGE:20812323269594381 &2

12,158.80

[Batance as per "Book 31/03/2022
12,158.80
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 12,158.80

Bank Reconciliation Statement

As on 31/03/22

7/AXIS BANK-912010084596546:

| Balanoe as per Book 31i0312022 3, 807 833 90
3,807,833.90
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 3,807,833.90

Bank Reconciliation Statement

P -v—-er-‘-f'r:n' T AT rf-—-‘;«w/w:pn—w;w

A e T

Balance as per Book 31/03/2022

Aa on 31/03/22

Sy S AR
749,092.77 |

]

749,092.77
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 @ 749,092.77
| /A e\ -
’ (o
a, A
L ]
7]
ai"’""’ ';{,\:'r"'
| AT WA



Bank Reconcillation Statement

As on 31/03/22

TV T T U Ty

T T § g = B s ST i L n T 2T

SARODA- 444 u-”»'-“'wf«” o 3
Balance as per Book 31/03/2022 1,434,871. 14
! =
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 1,434,871.14

Bank Reconclliation Statement

_A_s on 31/03/22
Balance as per Book 31/03/2022 356,013.00
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 356,013.00

356,013.00

Bank Reconciliation Statement

As on 31/03/22

7l State Bank Of India 53046662301 1.

per | Book 31[0312022

Balanee as

2.734 745 72

S & 3 UIH Do DIGD 3 Gol oldt alod 30.10.2021 178.92
S d 3 urd o DD A Gof oldl 3o 17.03.2022 250.00
bra = Dorg® A U foq 9 3 ool o1&t (arzom) arct favila ad 4 oof 31.03.2022 -2,151.00

2,733,023.64
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 2,733,023.64

Bank Reconciliation Statement

As on 31/03/22

e 7] State Bank Of India 5304666335975

N

r Book 31/0312022

Balance as

1 382 589 42

1,382,589.42
Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022 1,382,589.42

Bank Reconciliation Statement

As on 81/03/22

Balance as per Book 31/03/2022

518,201.00

518,201.00

Balance as per Bank 31/03/2022

518,201.00

i



